
TERM REPORT 
DATE

FUNDING 
METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 
METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start Time End Time Start Date End Date MULT 
PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 
FILL RATE

CENSUS 
FILL RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH / 
FTEF

FTES / 
FTEF

2016FA 9/1/2016 W L60 L6004 VONUR 004 0807 02 M LCC3 361 9:00AM 9:50AM 8/12/2016 12/16/2016 D. Hawkes 18 32 29 29 91% 91% 29.000 0.97 0.067 434.8 14.49

2016FA 9/1/2016 W L60 L6004 VONUR 005 0826 02
02

M
T

LCC3
LCC3

361
361

10:00AM
8:00AM

11:50AM
11:50AM

8/12/2016 12/16/2016 J. O'Rourke 108 32 29 29 91% 91% 174.000 5.80 0.400 435.0 14.50

2016FA 9/1/2016 D L60 L6004 VONUR 006 0829 04
04
04
04

M
M
THF
THF

LCC3
LCC3
LOFF
LCC3

340
340
CLINIC
361

12:00PM
3:00PM
6:45AM
7:00AM

12:50PM
4:50PM
3:15PM
2:50PM

8/12/2016 12/16/2016 D. Hawkes 342 32 13 13 41% 41% 254.057 8.47 1.825 139.2 4.64

2016FA 9/1/2016 D L60 L6004 VONUR 006 0833 04
04
04
04

M
M
THF
THF

LCC3
LCC3
LOFF
LCC3

340
340
CLINIC
361

12:00PM
1:00PM
6:45AM
7:00AM

12:50PM
2:50PM
3:15PM
2:50PM

8/12/2016 12/16/2016 D. Hawkes 342 16 16 16 100% 100% 312.685 10.42 1.825 171.3 5.71

INSTRUCTOR


	VONUR

